TDK CORP

TDK CORP

ISIN:  JP3538800008

Overview

2024/04/10 17:31:33

Price
46.08 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 6762

0.30% (0.14)

JP3538800008
6762
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

17,957 EUR
NIKKEI 225

44.98 EUR (111)
45.93 EUR (108)
46.19 EUR
46.19 EUR
46.02 EUR
45.94 EUR
46.10261 EUR
115

5,301.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3538800008&ID_NOTATION=147176553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3538800008&ID_NOTATION=147176553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b28da5669b8c9fa9e45be10f12d0dcee4da56a2cb8aae4c3d5927b3adf7d20f&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b49f939aa28b4bef&time=1712856001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22e2cb331563a6e4ed41e853cd87af6dd41ec306b1985d36b29572eeb77689be&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=59c62dd5c1b6858ff&time=1712856001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e47a7e8b7b7160431f8e262716e0f725df89bd3ae0e0b5bd03a2a0e22c90f0b0&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=075241fb22bbfc5ba&time=1712856001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=648f10b94cf5b54ee0d44d6febbdb1f7918f9ea49d47a52cc811a46a4ce4304f&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5482be60c3281666f&time=1712856001&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed4682954d7a8911e2e413b240d9c518be75fea2704488cd683acdb70bde91b5&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5e3f589d863183165&time=1712856001&tool=RSC

TDK CORP

Details

2024/04/10 17:31:33

Price
46.08 EUR

Difference (] 0.30% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN JP3538800008
Symbol 6762
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,957 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.98 EUR (111)
Ask (Ask size) 45.93 EUR (108)
Open 46.19 EUR
High 46.19 EUR
Low 46.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 45.94 EUR
VWAP 46.10261 EUR
Volume (pcs) 115
Trading volume 5,301.80
Number of trades 3
Last size 45
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.33% +47.24% +7.17%
Perf (abs.) +11.74 +14.74 +3.07
Beta 1.19 1.23 1.29
Volatility = 28.90 26.93 30.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TDK CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 17:31 46.08 EUR
10

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 7,613.00 JPY

Exchange 10

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:08 45.51 EUR
10

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 45.75 EUR
10

Hanover 2024/04/ 08:11 45.71 EUR

45.87 EUR (89
46.70 EUR (156
45.03 EUR (230
38.73 EUR (167
50.50 EUR (2024/03/05
40.60 EUR (2024/01/05
50.50 EUR (2024/03/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
30.60 EUR (2023/04/24)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.)
0.01

82.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

trades
3

3,330
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147176553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421738
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

08:05 45.71 EUR

21:15 50.16 USD

16:30 45.03 EUR

08:08 45.74 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28803592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28803592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345622
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18999

TDK CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

&TDK. |

Contact Details
TDK

1-13-1, Nihonbashi, Chuo-ku - 103-8272
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3278-5111
Fax: 03-5201-7114
E-mail: -
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